
Wednesday Adult Education Schedule
September 2018 - June 2019

DATE COURSE TITLE NOTES
Wednesday, September 12, 2018 The Greatest Story:  Paul God's Story and Paul's Story

Wednesday, September 19, 2018 The Greatest Story:  Paul
Life in the Roman Empire 
and Greco-Roman World

Wednesday, September 26, 2018 The Greatest Story:  Paul Paul's Jewish World

Wednesday, October 03, 2018 No Meeting

Wednesday, October 10, 2018 The Greatest Story:  Paul
Paul's New Calling 

in God's New Creation
Wednesday, October 17, 2018 The Greatest Story:  Paul Paul's Letters and Legacy

Wednesday, October 24, 2018 The Greatest Story:  Paul A Memo From Prison
Wednesday, October 31, 2018 The Greatest Story:  Paul Sharing and Living the Gospel

Wednesday, November 07, 2018 The Greatest Story:  Paul Joy Even in Tough Times

Wednesday, November 14, 2018 The Greatest Story:  Paul Whose Do You Think You Are?

Wednesday, November 21, 2018 No Meeting - Thanksgiving Break
Wednesday, November 28, 2018 The Greatest Story:  Paul We Shall All Be Changed

Wednesday, December 05, 2018 The Greatest Story:  Paul Hope amid Real Conflict

Wednesday, December 12, 2018 The Greatest Story:  Paul No Turning Back

Wednesday, December 19, 2018 No Meeting - Holiday Break
Wednesday, December 26, 2018 No Meeting - Holiday Break

Wednesday, January 02, 2019 No Meeting - Holiday Break
Wednesday, January 09, 2019 The Greatest Story:  Paul Freedom in Christ

Wednesday, January 16, 2019 The Greatest Story:  Paul
The Promises of God for Perfect

(and Imperfect) Strangers
Wednesday, January 23, 2019 The Greatest Story:  Paul Is God Faithful?

Wednesday, January 30, 2019 The Greatest Story:  Paul Life in the Spirit

Wednesday, February 06, 2019 Galatians - Books of Faith What happens to people pleasers?

Wednesday, February 13, 2019 Galatians - Books of Faith Is there one, and only one, Gospel?

Wednesday, February 20, 2019 Galatians - Books of Faith So… What about God's rules now?

Wednesday, February 27, 2019 Galatians - Books of Faith How do we live by the Spirit?

Wednesday, March 06, 2019 No Meeting - Ash Wednesday

Wednesday, March 13, 2019 LENT:  Supper-Study-Song
Book of Faith Lenten Journey:  

Marks of the Christian

Wednesday, March 20, 2019 LENT:  Supper-Study-Song
Book of Faith Lenten Journey:  

Marks of the Christian

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 LENT:  Supper-Study-Song
Book of Faith Lenten Journey:  

Marks of the Christian

Wednesday, April 03, 2019 LENT:  Supper-Study-Song
Book of Faith Lenten Journey:  

Marks of the Christian

Wednesday, April 10, 2019 LENT:  Supper-Study-Song
Book of Faith Lenten Journey:  

Marks of the Christian
Wednesday, April 17, 2019 No Meeting - Holy Week/Easter
Wednesday, April 24, 2019 No Meeting - Holy Week/Easter

Wednesday, May 01, 2019 Romans - Books of Faith What must I do to be saved?

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 Romans - Books of Faith
Saved by grace … 

isn't that too good to be true?

Wednesday, May 15, 2019 Romans - Books of Faith
If what I do doesn't save me, 

does it matter how I live?
Wednesday, May 22, 2019 Romans - Books of Faith Where is God when we suffer?

Wednesday, May 29, 2019 Romans - Books of Faith How can I keep from singing?

Wednesday, June 05, 2019 Romans - Books of Faith What does God want from us?
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